
G&M Livestock
Monday, March 9

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week, market

report steers steady, cows, steady,
hogs slightlyhigher.

DAIRY COWS: 625.00-1150.00.
STEERS; High Choice and

Prune 61.00-63.85; Good to Choice
57.00-61.00; Standard to Good 50.00-
57.00.

HEIFERS; Goodto Choice 56.00-
60.00; Standard 48.00*56.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good to
Choice 55.00-75.00; Heifers 45.00-
60.00.

BULLS: Choice Bullocks 61.00-
64.50; 1300-1460 lbs. 56.00-61.25; 900-
1200lbs. 52.00-58.00.

COWS; High Choice to Prune
46.00- Couple to 52.00; Good
42.00- Utility 40.00-42.00;
Cutters 38.0041.00; Canners Down
to 35 00.

CALVES; High Choice 100.00-
113.00; Good to Choice 80.00-100.00;
Standard to Good 60.00-80.00;
Utility Down to 40.00.

SOWS: 32.0042.50
LAMBS: New Crop74.00.
SHEEP: 24,00-28.00.

Indiana Livestock
Thursday,March 12

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE: 101 Compared with

last week’s market: SI. cows 1.00-
2.00 higher. SI. steers few Good
54.00-5F.75;' few Standard 49.50-
52.75. SI. heifers; Standard 42 00-
47.50. SI. cows: Utility & Com-
mercial 42.5048.00; Cutters 41,75-
45.50; Canner & L. Cutter 35.75-
40.00. SI. bulls: few Yield Grade
No. 1,1240-1550lbs. 52.50-56.50; few
Yield Grade No. 2, 820-1090 lbs.
42.2546.00.

39.0040.00; No. 2-3 210-265 lbs.
37.75-39.00; No. 1-3 165-190 lbs.
35.50-38.50; Sows 4.50-5.00 lower;
US No. 1-3 275-615 lbs. 32.00-38.50.
FewBoars 25.50-30.00.

SHEEP: 6. Spring si. lambs
couple Choice 95 lbs. at 66.50; One
lot Choice wooled lambs 95 lbs. at
57.50.

Weekly Summary
Friday, March 13

Report supplied by PDA

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
90.00; Hol.-Heifers 110 00-162.50.

FEEDERPIGS: 15-25 lbs. 12.00-
20 00; 25-SOlbs. 22.00-32.00.

CATTLE; 7466. Compared with
5541 head last week, and 5645 head
a year ago. Compared with last
Friday’s market; Slaughter steers
steady to 1.00 higher, spots 2.00
higher; SI. heifers steady to 1.00
lower; SI. cows 1.00-I.sohigher; SI.
bullocks uneven; SI. bulls uneven.
SI. steers. High Choice & Prune
No. 3-4,62.6065.85; Choice No. 2-4,
60.00- Good 56.00-60.25;
Standard 52.00-56.00. SI. heifers:
Choice 57.0060.50; Good 53.00-
57.75; few Standard 47.00-53.00. SI.
cows; Utility & Commercial 42.50-
47.50, few 48.00; Cutters 41.00-
45.50; Canner & L. Cutter 36.50-
42.00; Shells down to 30.00. SI.
bullocks: Choice 56.0060.00; Good
55.00- SI bulls; Yield Grade
No. 1, 1000-2550 lbs. 53.50-58.50;
Yield Grade No 2, 1000-1600 lbs.

47.00-54.00,

FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers,
few Medium Frame No. 1, 300-385
lbs. 58.00-61.00; Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 500800 lbs. 45.00-
55.00.

CALVES; 111. Choice 96 00-
108.00; Good 77.00-90.00, 90-120 lbs.
50.00-61.00; 65-86 lbs. 40.00-55.00.

' FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 80-
125 lbs. 58.00-87.50; few Hoi.
Heifers 95-130 lbs. 122.50-140.00;
Beef Cross Bulls & Heifers 70-100

•lbs. 64.00-90.00.
HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 41.0043.10;

170-300 lbs. 37.0041.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 350-750 lbs.
68.00- few down to 52.00.
Heifers, Medium & Large Frame
No. 1,300-560 lbs. 58.00-70.00; Bulls
Large Frame No. 2 300-610 lbs.
57.00-

CALVES; 3977. Compared with
3264 head last week and 3176 heada
year ago. Vealers steady to 5.00
lower. Few Prime 100.00-120.00;
Choice 90.00-106.00; Good 75.00-
95.00 ; 90-120 lbs. 50.00-61.00, few
75 00; 65-90 lbs. 40.00-55.00; Utility
50-100 lbs. 30.00-50.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 80-
125 lbs. 60.00-106.00, mostly 75.00-
90.00; Hoi. Heifers 80-150 lbs. 70.00-
178.00,mostly 90.00-145.00.

HOGS: 7626 Compared with 7156
Head last week and 8394 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts
uneven, mostly strong to .25
higher. US No. 1-2'200-245 lbs. 42.00-
43.60, few 45.50; No 1-3 200-250 lbs.
40.00- No. 2-3 190-275 lbs.
37.00- No. 1-3 140-190 lbs.
32.50-40.50; Sows, steady to 2.00
higher; US No. 1-3 309600 lbs.
36.0040.00; No. 2-3 300685 lbs.
34.00- Boars 25.00-33.00.

HOGS; 138. US No. 1-2 210-230
lbs. 40.00-41.25 No. 1-3 210-250 lbs.

FEEDER PIGS 1196. Compared
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with 1092 head last week and 1383a
year ago. Feeder Pigs 1.00-3.00
lower, spots 5.00 lower. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. 15.00-23.00 per head; No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 18.00-31.00; No. 1-3 50-
125lbs. 28.50-37.00.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 2183.
Compared with 1795 head last
week, and 3699 head ayear ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder Pigs 3.00-
9.00 higher, spots to 12.00 higher.
US No. 1-2 2540 lbs. 65.00^6.00,40-
50 lbs. 69.00-79.00, 50-60 lbs. 57.00-
70.00, 60-70 lbs. 59 0067.00, 70-90
lbs. 46.00-58.00; US No. 2-3 25-40 lbs.
60.00-73.00, 40-50 lbs. 56.00-74.00,70-
95 lbs. 46.00-53.00.

SHEEP: 519. Compared with 407
head last week and 357 head ayear
ago. Wooled si. lambs steady to
2.00 lower. Choice 45-95 lbs. spring
lambs 65.00-105.00, few 30-50 lbs.
110.00-140.00; Wooled lambs Choice
70-115 lbs. 56.0069.00; Good 70-115
lbs. 51.0060.00. Si. ewes: 20.00-
32.00.
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And Agway
also supplies a

complete line of

In the past, Agway Squealer Pel-
lets and Agway Starter Pellets
were developed as the direct
result of this program.

Squealer
Pellets (MX)

cost in producing
pork. That’s why
it pays to make

Pig Starter
Pellets (PT MX)

medicated feeds
and supplements,

Hog Feed
(T 20)

sure your Pork Finisher
(T 20) 4

BACKED BY
FEED TRIALSmg program gets

your pigs to mar-
ket weight in the
shortest possible
time.

4 of8 Agway swine feeds available
The farm tested Agwa>
™*am can help make ea<
an ideal pig

swine feed ANNUALLY. The latest research results
and the details on the Agway
swine feed program are available
from your Agway Enterprise
Serviceperson. Contact him
through your local Agway.

your pigs Agway, in con-
junction with other
cooperatives, runs

feed trials on 1800 pigs annually
at the Agway Swine Research
Farm in Lexington, 111.

New feed ideas are con-
~

The ldeal hog „ defined by the
Stantly tested and proven, -

.
Amencan Pork Congress mains a

_j .% i, • weight of220 lbs in 150 to 165days3Tld the reSUitS Uicorpo- jP *JI It requires no more than 3 lbs of feed
rated into the Agway p« «ch f»ur'? of ™ d dei"frs

t \r ° lom 30 inches long with a loin e\e of 5
swine feeding program. square inches

From Agway Squealer Pellets
to Agway Pork Finisher, there’s
a farm-tested Agway feed nutri-
tionally formulated for each stage
of a pig’s growth. Agway com-
plete swine feeds provide all
known nutritional needs, includ-
ing energy, protein (ammo
acids), minerals and vitamins.
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| The conditions for burning these
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tyatam, and uniqueROTARY
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from onafual to tha othar
and THERE S MORE (ike

w>H' * Large Capacity40 A55 Gal
* A Qu»stat Controls
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* Available in two parts for easy

u handlingand installation
* • Economical source ofdomestic
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(YgT) SEE US AT THE

PARK CITY SHOW
MARCH 30 - APRIL 4

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SYSTEMS
Allen W Lawyer FOR FREE HEATING

381 E Jackson Street SURVEY S ESTIMATE
New Holland. Pa. 17557 - CALL 717-354-0412

YOUR AGWAY SWINE
EXPERT CAN TELL

YOU MORE.


